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Methodology

A 47 public radio stations in the United States
A Separate Commercial Radio and Christian Music Radio surveys also fielded concurrently

A N = 15,345

A Interview dates: May 12 May 14, 202@ | Gayl LJAK2G¢ 27F
A Followup to CV1 public radio survey conducted March 3¥pril 2, 2020

A News/Talk 27, Classical 10, AAA 7, Other/Jazz 3

A Most respondents are members of radio station databa3éssis a web survey
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Who Participated? Generations

April 2020 May 2020

Gen 7 Gen Z

Millennials

Greatest
16%

Greatest
15%

Boomers
55%

Boomers
54%

Gen Z (born after 1996)
Millennials (born between 19841996)
Gen X (born between 1965980)

Baby Boomer (born between 19464)
jacobsmedia.com Greatest Generation (born before 1946) Covie
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Who Participated? Gender

April 2020

Non-Conforming/Prefer
Not To Say
2%
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Female
61%

Non-Conforming/Prefer
Not To Say
2%

May 2020
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Other
1%
Mixed race
1%

Asian
2%
Hispanic
2%

African-
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Who Participated? Ethnicity

April 2020

Prefer not to
answer
4%

Caucasian
88%

May 2020

Prefer not to
answer

her
Othe 4%

1%
Mixed race
2%
Asian

2%
Hispanic

0 .
2% Caucasian
African 88%

JACOBS MEDIA

OVIL=19
=5URVEY?2



jacobsmedia.com

Where Do Respondents Live? Market Size

April 2020

May 2020
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Who Participated? Political Party Preference

Public Radio

Prefer not to
answer
4%
Other
2%

Democrat
66%

Other
2%

Republican
5%

jacobsmedia.com

Commercial Radio

Christian Music Radic

Prefer no

Democrat
27%

Republican
25%

Among U.Sespondents

Democraj

Prefer no¥
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Where They Are
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Consistent With U.S. Reports, Many Have Lost Their Jol
Since COVHD9 Began, But Many Were Retired To Begin W

BEFOREoronavirus Outbreak CurrentEmployment Status

Retired Retired

Selfemployed 41%

Seltemployed
8%% ploy

7%

Unemployed Unemployed
2% 6%

Employed Employed /—
(part-time) (reduced Other
8% salary/hours) 7%
3%
Employed Employed
(full-time) (part-time) Em plpyed
37% 5% (full-time)

32%
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The Most Severe Job Losses Occurred Weeks Ago

April 2020 May 2020
thli(r;d Seltemployed Reti(r)ed
Self—employed 0 7% 41%
7%
Employed % Employed 6%
(reduced (reduced [
salary/hours) Other salary/hours)
3% 3%
Employed
e Erzlimyee (par?—tir)rqe) Employed
(part-glme) (full-time) 5% (full-time)
> SHE 32%
Jacobsmedia.com Current Employment Status at Time of Survey coviL-te
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Among Employed Public Radio Listeners,
Most Are Working From Home

Public Radio Commercial Radio _

Working outside
the home
41%

Working outside
the home
18%

Working outside
the home
46%

Working
from home
42%

Working
from home
41%

Working
from home
67%
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Among Those Employed/Working From Home,
ManyWill Likely WFH PostOVIBL9

Employer will want
WFH after CV
6%

After CV, prefer to
WFH if allowed
30%

Worked
from home
before CV
26%

After CV, prefer to work
outside the home
38%

jacobsmedia.com Among those currently employed and working from home EE‘D’B‘S’T'E_THVEYZ
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Most Are Feeling Good, But More Than One In Ten Has
| R | t2aAl0A@S ¢Sausz {e&Yl

Other/Prefer not
to answer
3%

Have/had coronavirus

(positive test)
0% >
Quarantine/isolation //

1%

Have/had symptoms
(not tested)
2%

L dKAY]
but not sure
9%
G2 KFEG Aad @e2dzNJ OdzZNNBy G adGlFdsS 2F KSJ; £ (F
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Likely Had COWI® ¢ More Than 2X As Much As 6 Weeks /

April 2020 May 2020

Prefer not to
answer
1%

Prefer not to
answer
0%
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Not Applicable

1%

Never
1%

Rarely
1%

jacobsmedia.com

Most Say They Frequently Wear
a Face Mask When in Public

<

%2 K2 | NB GCNBIljdzSy i

e

Occasionally,
8%

Frequently
89%

At this time, how often are you personally
wearing a face mask when in pubkc?

Male 84%
Female 91%

GenZ
Millennials
Gen X
Boomers
Greatest

Caucasian
Hispanic

African-American
Asian

Democrat
Republican

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

AAAAAAAAAAA

COVIC=19
=5URVEY2



Nearly All Are Frequently Socially Distancing When in Puk

Not Applicable %2 K2 ! NB G CNXBIj dzS)
1%

Never

0%

\\ Male 96%

Occasionally Gen Z NN 00%
20/ Millennials 96%
Gen X 97%
Boomers 98%
Greatest 95%

Frequently

97% Caucasian 97%
Hispanic 97%
African-American 96%
Asian 98%
Democrat 98%

Republican 88%

AAt this time, how often are you personally maintaining 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

social distancing guidelines when in puldic?
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The Coronavirus Outbreak Is Still Seen as éBfaWn Crisis

jacobsmedia.com

April 2020

A full-blown
Crisis

95%

CV1

but not so
bad
5%

Greatly overblown
1%

May 2020

A concern,

A full-blown
crisis

91%

CV2

'

bad
7%

A concern,
but not so

Greatly overblown

1%
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Half Say the Worst of the Coronavirus Outbreak Is Yet to Ct

Not sure
43%

The worst is
behind us
8%

% Who Say the Worst of the
Coronavirus Outbreak Is Yet to Come

The worst is
yet to come
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Male
Female

GenZ
Millennials
Gen X
Boomers
Greatest

Caucasian
Hispanic

African-American
Asian

Democrat
Republican 22%
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April 2020 May 2020

L KIgS FHAGK sSQft 7 2 dzil
dzu and life will return to normal

6%

L KI@S FILAGK 6SQff
and life will return to normal
13%

52y Qi
2%

1y2s

52y Qi 1y2¢9
1%
LQY LJSaaAivYAa
R 6KSNBE Al Q3
LQYA L{Séélf\ Y A & 8%
GKSNB Al Q3
5%
| would like this to
| would like thi SYR sStf
SR Get This will end, but things not so sure This will end, but things
not so sure will be different 17% will be different

13% 69% 68%
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Similar to CV1, the Most Trust Goes to NPR,
[ AAGSYSNBQ 1 2YS {GFGA2Yya

% Who Say They/ 2 YLI SG St SouedNHza i ¢ 91| C
to Provide Answers and Solutions to the Coronavirus Outbreak

17%

NPR/Public Radio

THE STATION THAT SENT YOU THIS S 75%
Centers for Disease Control (CDC) / Nat. Inst. of Health (
Your state's Governor

Your local newspaper

Congressional Democrat 19%
Local TV stations 16%
The Trump Administration
Congressional Republicang 1%
Social media | 1%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Among Political Officials, State Governors Are Most Truste

Centers for Disease Control (CDC) / Nat. Inst. of Health (

jacobsmedia.com

THE STATION THAT SENT YOU THIS S

% Who Say They/ 2 YLI SG St SouedNHza i ¢ 91| C
to Provide Answers and Solutions to the Coronavirus Outbreak

NPR/Public Radio

Your state's Governor
Your local newspaper 28%
19%

16%

Congressional Democrat
Local TV stations

The Trump Administration| 2%
Congressional Republicang 1%

Social media | 1%

17%
75%

0% 20% 40%

60% 80% 100%
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